Kreisschiutzenverband Gifhorn e.V
Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft 2007
Bogenschiel3en FITA im Freien

Platz

3B

6A
6B

6C

7A

7B
7C

8A

8B
8C
8D

5A

Schitzenklasse
Name

Beutnagel,Holger

Schilerklasse A

Minoli,Ruven

Simon,Philipp

Schilerklasse A
weibl.

Weber,Sarah
Schiulerklasse B
Beutnagel,Marcel

Schilerklasse B
weibl.

Riechelmann,Jana

Minoli,Romea
Schulerklasse C
Stelter,Nicolas

Schilerklasse C
weibl.

Kretzschmar,Laura
Werthmann,Pia-Sophie

Boockmann,Leonie

Jugendklasse

Simon,Nico

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Meine
SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel
SV Meine

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Meine

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel
SSG Gifhorn
SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel

6.20.10.

D1 D2

nds 165 201
6.20.20

D1 D2

nds 262 278

nds 122 118
6.20.21

D1 D2

nds 236 248
6.20.22

D1 D2

nds 221 254
6.20.23

D1 D2

nds 154 176

nds 141 150
6.20.24

D1 D2

nds 226 234
6.20.25

D1 D2

nds 175 203

nds 135 133

nds 111 153
6.20.30

D1 D2

nds 110 164

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3
0

D4 Total
0 366

D4 Total
0 540
0 240

D4 Total
0 484

D4 Total
0 475

D4 Total
0 330
0 291

D4 Total
0 460

D4 Total
0 378
0 268
0 264

D4 Total
0 274



Platz

2 T

9A
2A
9B
1A
2B
1B

2D

4A

Altersklasse
Name

Stelter,Lothar
Siefert,Rolof
Seemann,Uwe
Minoli,Manfred
Baderschneider,Andreas

Boockmann,Bernd

Seniorenklasse

Lowen,Peter

Altersklasse Comp.

Palm,Georg

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

SV Meine

SSG Gifhorn

SV Meine

SV Meine

SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel
SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Wedelheine/Wedesbiittel

SpO Kennziffer:

SV Meine

6.20.50
D1 D2
nds 273 271
nds 257 245
nds 234 202
nds 198 238
nds 202 187
nds 170 97
6.20.60
D1 D2
nds 115 125
6.25.50
D1 D2
nds 283 277

D3

o O o o o o

D3

D3
0

D4 Total

0 544
502
436
436
389
267

o O o o o

D4 Total
0 240

D4 Total
0 560



